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200005150001
58151

05/15/2000
08:03:45

CAHABA
VALLEY
MILLWORK
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
FUNDING INC

199804020001
17061

200007310002
55401

07/31/2000
09:49:31

CAHABA
VALLEY
MILLWORK
INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS FIRST
COMMERCE
LEASING
CORP

200002240000
58991

02/24/2000
03:40:27

CAHABA
VALLEY
MILLWORK
INC

Grantee CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

LIGHTHOUSE
FINANCIAL
CORPORATIO
N

200006090001
93641

06/09/2000
11:14:13

CAHABA
VALLEY
MILLWORK
INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS MCPHERSON
OIL
PRODUCTS

200006140001
98551

06/14/2000
09:58:32

CAHABA
VALLEY
MILLWORK
INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS MCPHERSON
OIL
PRODUCTS

200003310001
04231

03/31/2000
10:02:36

CAHABA
VALLEY
MILLWORK
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BYERS, DAVID
F JR

6 152 199804020001
17061

Lot#:20 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:152
Desc:1998-
11706


